


KONTOS 

NUMBER
PACK

WT

PALLET

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

14 oz

9.8 oz

2.9 kg

9.8 oz

9.8 oz

6/1

6/1

6/1

24/1

12/1

6/1

12/1

12/1

26.25 lbs

26.25 lbs

26.25 lbs

24.00 lbs

7.40 lbs

38.25 lbs

7.40 lbs

7.40 lbs

0.64

0.64

0.64

0.56

0.20

0.64

0.64

0.64

7 x 11

7 x 11

7 x 12

12 x 10

  7 x 32

7 x 12

7 x 32

7 x 32

77

77

84

120

224

84

224

224

CASE

18.50�L x 12.25�W x 4.88�H

18.50�L x 12.25�W x 4.88�H

18.50�L x 12.00�W x 5.00�H

16.00�L x 12.00�W x 5.00�H

14.38�L x 11.88�W x 2.00�H

18.00�L x 12.00�W x 5.00�H

14.38�L x 11.88�W x 2.00�H

14.38�L x 11.88�W x 2.00�H

CAP

27.50 lbs

27.50 lbs

31.00 lbs

26.00 lbs

8.50 lbs

43 lbs

8.50 lbs

8.50 lbs
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PRODUCT NAME

70210

70212

70005

70025

70222

70099

70224

70226

UPC

KONTOS FOODS, Inc.
PO Box 628  Paterson  New Jersey  07544 • PHONE: 1-800-969-7482

WWW.KONTOS.COM

Imported
MEDITERRANEAN

VEGETABLES
Ready-to-Serve

As long-trusted purveyors of traditional 

Middle Eastern and Mediterranean foods, 

we partner with only the best manufacturers 

to o�er you the �nest products. 

Our reputation depends on it!

The Kontos name

will always be 

our guarantee

of quality.

Suitable For Vegetarians

0-32394-70210-9

0-32394-70212-3

0-32394-70005-1

0-32394-70025-9

0-32394-70222-2

0-32394-70099-0

0-32394-70224-6

0-32394-70226-4

PACK  NET WT  DIMENSIONS CUBE SHIP WT  PAT 


